10.
11.
12,
13.

14,

Sr.

Sr.

Sr. L'Heureux du 38.C,

Anna Piche

Ste Marguerite

Sr.V, Malard

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

3r.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

5.J. Baptiste
E. Guy

A, Paradis

E. Guy

St. Aglae

Clara Bourgon
Regina Sansoucy
Clara Bourgon
Elmire Vigneau

Rose Fortin

1932

LISTING OF SUPERIORS

AT MOUNT 3T. ANN

from 1891 - 1979

1891

1901 -
1904

1905
1908

1

1918

1921

1924 -

1926 -

1938

1939
1945 —
1948 -

1901
1904
1905
1908
1918
1921
192k
1926
1932
1938
1939
1945
1948
195%

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.

LEXINGTON, MASSACHUSETT 3

Sr.

Sr.

Sr..

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Lea Labossiere
Aljice Dubois

Marie Doucette
Marie Doucette
Helene Georges
Helene Georges
Helene Georges
Helene Georges
Helene Georges
Suzarme Forget
Suzanne Forget

Suzanne Forget

ARCHIVES
SISTERS OF CHARITY-GREY NUNS
AMERICAN PROVINCE

1954 -
1959 -
1962

1965
1970 -
1971
1975 -

1974 -
1975 -
1976 -
1977 -
1978 -

1959
1962
1965
1970
1971
1972
197%

1976
1977
1978

ar 95 401NN



